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AECOM teams across Ireland 
undertook a range of activities and 
raised money for charities in their 
communities. Examples of these 
activities are summarised below.

Rally for Haiti
AECOM supported former championship 
rally driver Ronnie Foreman as he 
travelled across ROI and NI on a charity 
road trip. AECOM teams in Dublin, Belfast, 
Galway, Limerick and Cork welcomed 
Ronnie as he arrived in the towns and 
cities on his Rally for Haiti, to increase 
awareness and support for the people.

Mizen to Malin 2017 Charity Cycle:
–	 380 miles (612km)
–	 11 counties
–	 3 brave (crazy) cyclists 
	 (Gary Benson, Andy Patterson and 	
	 Andrew Kirk)
–	 2 days
–	 1 epic adventure

Fundraising in aid of Perinatal Trust Fund 
NI (Royal Jubilee Maternity Unit and 
TinyLife).
 

Our Commitment 

Rally for Haiti 2017
AECOM’s John O’Regan with Ronnie Foreman, 
Galway City Mayor Noel Larkin, Traoloch Collins 
(Actavo) & members of the Rally for Haiti Team 

Mizen to Malin 2017
Image left: AECOM’s Gary Benson, Andy Patterson 
and Andrew Kirk (left to right). 
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Beechill Pretty Muddy team
A team of women from our Belfast office 
took part in the Pretty Muddy 5K in aid of 
Cancer Research. The team braved the 
mud and tackled all the obstacles put in 
their path, all with a smile! To raise funds, 
the team hosted several coffee mornings, 
serving up sausage baps, homemade 
scones and tray bakes.

Sustrans’ Active Challenge 
AECOM took part in Sustrans’ interactive 
employee competition for cycling and 
walking which encourages people, 
groups and organisations to increase 
their cycling and walking journeys and 
submitting details online with the chance 
to win prizes. 

We have won this competition for three 
years in a row with the survey results 
showing we saved 1,063kg in carbon 
emissions compared with making the 
same journeys by car. By being more 
active, our participants lost a total of 
almost 233,700 calories �
the same as 927 doughnuts!

Dragon on the Docks
In August 2017 AECOM took part in the 
inaugural Dragon on the Docks charity 
boat race event held at Grand Canal 
Dock, Dublin. Over 720 competitors from 
over 60 companies from Ireland’s leading 
property, financial, and legal sectors 
battled it out.

Seventy five per cent of money raised 
went to the Dublin Simon Community, 
with the balance distributed to local 
charities in the Grand Canal 
Dock area.
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1	 Brown Thomas, Dublin.  
	 AECOM Services: Cost management

2	 Belfast City Council, Belfast.  
	 AECOM Services: NEC Project manager 
	 & employer’s agent

3	 Bon Secours Interventional Cardiology, Galway.  		
	 AECOM Services: Cost management

4	 Canopy to Main Entrance, Ulster Hospital, 
	 Dundonald, Co Down.  
	 AECOM Services: Structural engineering

	 Emma Stewart Photography

5 	 Human Biology Building, NUI Galway.  
	 AECOM Services: Cost management

	 Neil Warner Photography

6	 Horgans Quay, Cork.  
	 AECOM Services: Public Realm & Landscape Visual 		
	 Impact Assessment

7	 Conway Square, Newtownards, Co Down. 
	 AECOM Services: Landscape architecture, civil 		
	 engineering, mechanical and electrical engineering, 		
	 town planning, cost management, project 			 
	 management, principal designer.

	 Rory Moore Photography

8	 Main Street, Bangor, Co Down.  
	 AECOM Services: Landscape architecture, civil 		
	 engineering, mechanical and electrical engineering, 		
	 town planning, cost management, project 			 
	 management, principal designer.

	 Rory Moore Photography

9	 Letterkenny Court PPP, Letterkenny, Co Donegal.  		
	 AECOM Services: Independent Tester

	 Neil Warner Photography
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Buildings + Places (Republic of Ireland)

Power AECOM Corporate

John O’Regan
Head of Buildings + Places, 
R.O.I.
Director
john.o’regan@aecom.com

Stuart Griffin
Project Management 
Regional Director
stuart.griffin@aecom.com

Javad Hosseinian
Health & Safety & 
PSDP Consultancy
Associate
javad.hosseinian@
aecom.com

Neil Cowap
Power
Associate
neil.cowap@aecom.com

Gregory Flynn
Head of Project Management 
& Consultancy Services
Director
greg.flynn@aecom.com

Sara Devitt
Structural Engineering
Associate Director
sara.devitt@aecom.com

Will Cagney
M&E Services 
Cost Management
Associate
will.cagney@aecom.com

John Lombard
Commercial Director
john.lombard@aecom.com

Peter Thompson
Business Development 
Director
peter.s.thompson@
aecom.com

Tomás Kelly
Cost Management & 
Consultancy 
Director
tomas.kelly@aecom.com

Raymond Reilly
MEP Services Engineering
Associate Director
raymond.reilly@aecom.com

Glenn Hanna
Cost Management  - Cork
Associate
glenn.hanna@aecom.com

Jason Hobson-Shaw
Cost Management 
Director
jason.hobson-shaw@aecom.
com

Ed Frampton
Landscape Architecture & 
Urban Design
Associate
edward.frampton@aecom.com

Paul Walshe
Cost Management - Limerick
Associate
paul.walshe@aecom.com

Aythan Lewes
Building Surveying
Associate
aythan.lewes@aecom.com

Mark Smith
Cost Management 
Regional Director
mark.smith2@aecom.com

Colm Tully
Infrastructure 
Cost Management
Associate
colm.tully@aecom.com

Suzanne Waddell
Ireland Marketing Manager
suzanne.waddell@aecom.com



Buildings + Places (Northern Ireland)

Environment and Ground Engineering

Trevor Leaker 
Head of Buildings + Places, 
N.I. 
Director
trevor.leaker@aecom.com

Richard Nicholl
Structural Engineering
Technical Director
richard.nicholl@aecom.com

Una Somerville
Town Planning
Associate
una.somerville@aecom.com

Fergus Hayes
Director
fergus.hayes@aecom.com

Gareth Coughlin
Environment & Planning
Associate
gareth.coughlin@aecom.com

Peter Hassett
Technical Director
peter.hassett@aecom.com

Ross Caird
Geoenvironmental
Principal Consultant
ross.caird@aecom.com

Sam McDowell
Building Engineering 
Director
sam.mcdowell@aecom.com

James McMullan
Structural Engineering
Regional Director
james.mcmullan@aecom.com

Simon Sullivan
Building Surveying
Senior Surveyor
simon.sullivan1@aecom.com

Julie McDowell
Operations Director
julie.mcdowell@aecom.com

Barry Sheridan
Environment & Planning
Associate
barry.sheridan@aecom.com

Gabriel Gallagher
Associate
gabriel.gallagher@aecom.com

Fay Lagan 
Environment & Planning
Associate Director
fay.lagan@aecom.com

Eleanor Ballard
Ecology
Associate Director
eleanor.ballard@aecom.com

Sinead Fitzpatrick
EHS and Remediation Services 
Team Leader
sinead.fitzpatrick@aecom.com

Alan Currie
Architecture 
Technical Director
alan.currie@aecom.com

David Swann
MEP Services Engineering
Regional Director
david.swann@aecom.com

John Harrison
Interior Design
Associate
john.harrison@aecom.com

Paul Tully 
Landscape Architecture
Technical Director
paul.tully@aecom.com

Maurice Douglas
MEP Services Engineering
Technical Director
maurice.douglas@aecom.com

Alastair Henderson
Digital Media Manager 
Associate
alastair.henderson@aecom.com

Jody Wilkinson
Cost & Project Management 
Project Director
jody.wilkinson@aecom.com



Transportation

Water

Cormac O’Brien
Development Planning, 
Europe, Director
cormac.o’brien@aecom.com

Tim Robinson
Development Planning 
Regional Director
tim.robinson@aecom.com

Kenneth O’Hara 
Strategic Highways 
Director
kenneth.ohara@aecom.com

David McCune 
Director
david.mccune@aecom.com

Karl McKenna
Water, Office Lead, Dublin
karl.mckenna@aecom.com

Joseph Seymour
Network Operations 
& Traffic, Director
joseph.seymour@aecom.com

Eoin O’Mahony
Network Operations 
& Traffic, Associate Director
eoin.o’mahony@aecom.com

Bruce Montgomery 
Strategic Highways 
Technical Director
bruce.montgomery@
aecom.com

Sam McManus  
Regional Director
sam.mcmanus@aecom.com

David McKillen
Technical Director
david.mckillen@aecom.com

Ronan Clancy
Technical Director
ronan.clancy@aecom.com

Derval Cummins
European Advisory Leader 
Strategic Planning, Director
derval.cummins@aecom.com

Elaine Brick 
Transport Planning 
Associate Director
elaine.brick@aecom.com

Nick Perrin
Strategic Highways 
Associate Director
nick.perrin@aecom.com

Shane Dunny
Transport Planning 
Regional Director
shane.dunny@aecom.com

Colin Acton
Strategic Highways 
Regional Director
colin.acton@aecom.com

John Finnegan
Economics 
Regional Director
john.finnegan2@aecom.com

Dublin

Cork

Galway

Limerick

Belfast

Derry/Londonderry



Derry/Londonderry

River House
12-14 John Street
Londonderry 
BT48 6JY
+44 (0) 28 7126 9676

Belfast

9th Floor 
The Clarence West Building
2 Clarence Street West 
Belfast 
BT2 7GP
+44 (0) 28 9060 7200

Beechill House
40 Beechill Road 
Belfast 
BT8 7RP
+44 (0) 28 9070 5111

Dublin

24 Lower Hatch Street
Dublin 2
D02 TY88
+353 (0) 1 676 3671

4th Floor, Adelphi Plaza
Georges Street Upper 
Dun Laoghaire
Co. Dublin
A96 T927
+353 (0) 1 238 3100

Offices

Galway

Block 6
Galway Technology Park 
Parkmore 
Galway
H91 W3OF
+353 (0) 91 530 199

Limerick

Unit 3, Second Floor
Riverfront Offices
Howley’s Quay
Limerick
V9R W2RR
+353 (0) 61 318 870

Cork

1st Floor, Montrose House
Douglas Business Centre 
Carrigaline Road, Douglas
Cork 
T12 H90H
+353 (0)21 4365 006

http://www.aecom.com/ie/
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About AECOM

AECOM is built to deliver a better world. We design, build, finance 
and operate infrastructure assets for governments, businesses and 
organizations in more than 150 countries. As a fully integrated firm, 
we connect knowledge and experience across our global network of 
experts to help clients solve their most complex challenges. From high-
performance buildings and infrastructure, to resilient communities and 
environments, to stable and secure nations, our work is transformative, 
differentiated and vital. A Fortune 500 firm, AECOM had revenue of 
approximately $18.2 billion during fiscal year 2017. See how we deliver 
what others can only imagine at aecom.com and @AECOM.




